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Datasheet

Industrial Ethernet with a uniform housing concept.
Weidmuller provides this WAVELine series in multiple
configurations. The WAVELine is ideal for setting up
Industrial Ethernet whenever you require a simple link
between your terminal equipment and Ethernet
Systems.

WAVELine media converters can be switched between
half duplex and full duplex by use of a small switch,
making them ideal for use in demanding real-time
applications. 

Auto Link detection checks the link status on the I/O
ports and drops if one side is down.

The multi-mode version provides interference-free
transmission over distances of up to 2 kilometers, and
the single-mode version up to 20 kilometers. 

Features include:
• Transparency in network
• Auto Link detection
• Multi-mode or single-mode versions
• Robust housing for DIN-rail mounting
• RJ45 and fiber optic ports in compact housing
• UL 94 flammability rating VO
• Operating temperatures from 0°C to 60°
• Class 1 Division 2 approved

Media  Converters  in  Act ive  WAVELine Housing

IE-MC-SC-SM-WAVE
IE-MC-SC-WAVE
IE-MC-ST-WAVE
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Technical data

Housing V0

Length/Width/Height 8 mm

AC input voltage, min.-max. 

DC input voltage, min.-max. 

AC input power/DC 

Input frequency 

Operating temperature, min.-max. 

Storage temperature, min.-max. 

Installation 

Ingress protection class 

Standard EEE 802.3

Data rate :

100BASE-TX

Connection for fibre optic:

100BASE-FX (1310 nm)

Multimode up to 2 km

Singlemode up to 20 km

Transparent

Status indication Connection/Activity

Approvals 

Optical budget

2 Subject to technical changes • 3/08-2.5M-LIT0804

Media  Converters  in  Act ive  WAVELine Housing

Plastic V0 

108 mm/22.5 mm/127.8 mm 

10-24 V AC oltage, min.-max.

10-35 V DC oltage, min.-max.

4 VA AC/4 Watt DC 

47 - 63 Hz uency

0 °C ... 60 °C temperature, min.-max.

-40 °C ... 85 °C erature, min.-max.

TS 35 llation

IP 20 ss protection class

ANSI / IEEE 802.3 

RJ45/100m:

100BASE-TX

Connection for fibre optic:

100BASE-FX (1310 nm)

Multimode up to 2 km

Singlemode up to 20 km

Transparent 

Power/Data rate; Connection/Activity 

cULus;CE s

8 dB for 62.5/125 μm multimode cable

4 dB for 50/125 μm multimode cable

13 dB for 9/125 μm singlemode cable

Type Qty Part No.

IE-MC-SC-SM-WAVE 1 8916290000

IE-MC-SC-WAVE 1 8916300000

IE-MC-ST-WAVE 1 8916310000

Singlemode design up to 120 km on request

Type Part No.

IE-DPC 8813490000

Dimensional Drawing

Ordering date

Ports   

1x RJ45 MDI; 1x RJ45 MDI-X; 1x SC-SM

1x RJ45 MDI; 1x RJ45 MDI-X; 1x SC-MM

1x RJ45 MDI; 1x RJ45 MDI-X; 1x ST-MM

Note

Accessories

RJ45 dust protection plug
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